CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2017, tymy (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkové, 02.09.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 Lukes Matéj (2002) CZE
2 Matéjovié Filip (2002) CZE
3 Juranek Lukas (2002) CZE
4 Rehula $imon (2002) CZE
5 Marek Matgj (2002) CZE
6 Marek Jakub (2002) CZE
7 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE
8 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE
9 Hladik OldFich (2002) CZE
10 Machacek Michal (2002) CZE
11 Strejc Michal (2002) CZE
12 Piistova Sarka (2002) CZE
13 Jurankova Heidi (2002) CZE
14 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE
15 Vlasak Karel (2002) CZE
16 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE
17 Cihl&F Vojtéch (2003) CZE
18 Némec Matya$s (2003) CZE
19 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003) CZE
20 Vimmerova Nikola (2003) CZE
21 Urbanova Michaela (2003) CZE
22 Hartmanova Barbora (2002) CZE
23 Stérbova Michaela (2002) CZE
24 Balcarova Julie (2003) CZE
25 Charvétova Tereza (2002) CZE
26 Smidova Adéla (2003) CZE
27 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE
28 Cervenka Stanislav (2002) CZE
29 Zdrazilova Zoe (2002) CZE
30 Lochschmidt Fabian (2003) CZE
31 Duchkova Tereza (2003) CZE
32 Stadnik Jakub (2003) CZE
33 Nydrle Matyas (2003) CZE
34 Bartovsky Tomas (2003) CZE
35 Tischlerova Lucie (2003) CZE
36 Rimna¢ Jakub (2003) CZE
37 Kaslova Kristyna (2002) CZE

DNF Koutny Roman (2003) CZE

Klub

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Triatlon Plzefi
X-Team BaNo
Triatlon Plzefi. z.s.
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi

E.ON Triathlon Team

Ekol team

E.ON Triathlon Team
E.ON Triathlon Team
Ekol team

X-Team BaNo

TT LOKO Beroun

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TTK Slavia VS Plzeri

TT LOKO Beroun

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
SK Slavia Praha
Triatlon Plzefi

PS Kroméfiz

Elab

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Triatlon klub Ostrava
TJ Plamen Chodov
TCV lindfichtv Hradec

Triatlon Ji¢in
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
SKJ Zatec

Triatlon Plzefi

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Cas

00:31:33,00
00:31:36,00
00:31:37,00
00:32:04,00
00:32:31,00
00:32:34,00
00:32:42,00
00:32:53,00
00:33:06,00
00:33:11,00
00:33:47,00
00:33:56,00
00:34:16,00
00:34:30,00
00:34:39,00
00:34:53,00
00:34:54,00
00:35:00,00
00:35:15,00
00:35:26,00
00:35:30,00
00:35:47,00
00:36:26,00
00:36:37,00
00:36:45,00
00:36:56,00
00:37:16,00
00:38:19,00
00:38:38,00
00:38:53,00
00:39:04,00
00:41:00,00
00:41:38,00
00:42:22,00
00:42:58,00
00:43:07,00
00:48:35,00

Plavéni
00:06:02,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:05:50,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:06:39,00()
00:06:15,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:07:02,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:06:59,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:06:52,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:06,00()
00:07:34,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:07:08,00()
00:07:14,00()
00:07:45,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:09:51,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:07:36,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:08:19,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:08:20,00()

1. depo
00:00:17,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:44,00()

Kolo
00:13:12,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:13:44,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:13:48,00()
00:13:20,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:14:02,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:14:05,00()
00:14:19,00()
00:14:06,00()
00:14:25,00()
00:14:28,00()
00:14:20,00()
00:13:30,00()
00:15:13,00()
00:14:09,00()
00:14:15,00()
00:14:53,00()
00:14:38,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:15:05,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:15:29,00()
00:14:40,00()
00:15:03,00()
00:14:00,00()
00:15:46,00()
00:15:22,00()
00:15:17,00()
00:16:02,00()
00:16:43,00()
00:17:00,00()
00:16:59,00()
00:16:20,00()
00:17:51,00()

2. depo
00:00:24,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:00:16,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:19,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:00:21,00()

TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

29

2017

B&h
00:11:39,00()
00:11:04,00()
00:11:05,00()
00:10:57,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:12:41,00()
00:11:40,00()
00:11:35,00()
00:11:49,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:11:52,00()
00:12:46,00()
00:12:30,00()
00:12:53,00()
00:12:22,00()
00:12:21,00()
00:12:03,00()
00:12:51,00()
00:13:00,00()
00:12:01,00()
00:13:28,00()
00:12:39,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:12:51,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:14:35,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:13:21,00()
00:15:17,00()
00:15:37,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:15:51,00()
00:17:04,00()
00:15:08,00()
00:18:54,00()




Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:50



