

CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2017, týmy (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017) - Celkově, 02.09.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:31:33,00	00:06:02,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:13:12,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:11:39,00()
2	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:31:36,00	00:06:12,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:13:41,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:11:04,00()
3	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-Team BaNo	00:31:37,00	00:06:05,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:13:44,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:11:05,00()
4	Řehula Šimon (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň. z.s.	00:32:04,00	00:06:42,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:13:41,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:10:57,00()
5	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:32:31,00	00:05:50,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:13:48,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:12:07,00()
6	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:32:34,00	00:05:46,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:13:20,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:12:41,00()
7	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:32:42,00	00:06:39,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:13:41,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:11:40,00()
8	Tlamka Filip (2002)	CZE	Ekol team	00:32:53,00	00:06:15,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:14:02,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:11:35,00()
9	Hladík Oldřich (2002)	CZE		00:33:06,00	00:05:59,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:32,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:11:49,00()
10	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:33:11,00	00:07:02,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:14:05,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:11:17,00()
11	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:33:47,00	00:06:50,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:14:19,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:52,00()
12	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	Ekol team	00:33:56,00	00:06:12,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:14:06,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:12:46,00()
13	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-Team BaNo	00:34:16,00	00:06:14,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:14:25,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:12:30,00()
14	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:34:30,00	00:06:17,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:14:28,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:12:53,00()
15	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:34:39,00	00:06:59,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:20,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:12:22,00()
16	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:34:53,00	00:07:12,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:13:30,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:12:21,00()
17	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:34:54,00	00:06:52,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:15:13,00()	00:00:16,00()	00:12:03,00()
18	Němec Matyáš (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:35:00,00	00:07:03,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:14:09,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:12:51,00()
19	Bedrníková Karolína (2003)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:35:15,00	00:07:06,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:15,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:13:00,00()
20	Vimmerová Nikola (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:35:26,00	00:07:34,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:14:53,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:12:01,00()
21	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:35:30,00	00:06:12,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:14:38,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:13:28,00()
22	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:35:47,00	00:06:46,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:15:29,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:12:39,00()
23	Štěrbová Michaela (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:36:26,00	00:06:47,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:15:05,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:13:41,00()
24	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:36:37,00	00:07:08,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:15:07,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:13:17,00()
25	Charvátová Tereza (2002)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:36:45,00	00:07:14,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:15:29,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:12:51,00()
26	Šmídová Adéla (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:36:56,00	00:07:45,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:14:40,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:12:47,00()
27	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:37:16,00	00:06:42,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:15:03,00()	00:00:18,00()	00:14:35,00()
28	Červenka Stanislav (2002)	CZE		00:38:19,00	00:09:51,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:14:00,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:12:47,00()
29	Zdražilová Zoe (2002)	CZE	Triathlon klub Ostrava	00:38:38,00	00:07:09,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:15:46,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:14:41,00()
30	Lochschmidt Fabian (2003)	CZE	TJ Plamen Chodov	00:38:53,00	00:09:11,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:15:22,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:13:21,00()
31	Duchková Tereza (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:39:04,00	00:07:36,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:15:17,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:15:17,00()
32	Stádník Jakub (2003)	CZE		00:41:00,00	00:07:18,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:16:02,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:15:37,00()
33	Nýdrle Matyáš (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Jičín	00:41:38,00	00:08:37,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:16:43,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:15:07,00()
34	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	00:42:22,00	00:08:19,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:17:00,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:15:51,00()
35	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:42:58,00	00:07:59,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:16:59,00()	00:00:19,00()	00:17:04,00()
36	Římnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE	SKJ Žatec	00:43:07,00	00:07:59,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:16:20,00()	00:02:28,00()	00:15:08,00()
37	Kaslová Kristýna (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:48:35,00	00:10:27,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:17:51,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:18:54,00()
DNF	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.		00:08:20,00()	00:00:44,00()	---	---	---

